
FILE  CODE

DESIGNED

CHECKED   BY

PERMITED   BY

MODEL

NAME

DATE

CAT   NO

REV

DWG  BY

TX-FCC

RCSS

1.0
LICY

R1
2.2K

R2

1.5M

R3
4.7K

R4
330K

R5
330K

R6
4.7K

Q1

2SC2714(QY)

Q2
3904

Q3
3904

LED
RED D=3MM

L2

1UH EC24

VC1
2-5P CVN505

C1
6.8P  NPO

C2
 NPO  2p

C3
6.8P  NPO

C4
103J

C5
103J

C6
470pf B1

12VBATT

S1
T-03

R7

200R
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